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ANMARKNING BRA ATT VETA

b Garinte 14 juni- 13 aug. Tiderna ar ungeférliga.
¢ Slutarvid Edsas. Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 13 dec 2020 - 11 dec 2021
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10
10
12
13
14
15
16
16
17

Borgmaéstarevagen
Grabovégen
Angabo
Tvérbéacken
Hjdlmareds allé
Hjdlmared sodra
Golfbanan
Hulabéck
Lygnared
Skaftared

Edsas
Bratakersvéagen
Gamla Odenasvagen
Grandalen
Sandvik

Dyhuvet

Hjulan norra
Hjulan sodra
Groneslattsvagen
Ekhaga

Odenas skola

18 Odenis

19
19
20
21

Orsbratenvagen
Kalvhagen
Viéstergarden
Idelund

27 Olofsered

Ny vasttrafik



